The bidder must have a minimum of one year of experience in providing 

commercial Laundry Services to similar-scale institutions (Hotels, Guest Houses, Hostels, 

Hospitals, etc.). 

7. Financial Turnover: The Agency / firm / bidder must have an average annual turnover of at 

least Rs. 2,70,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Seventy Thousand Only) specifically from Laundry 

Services/Similar Service Contracts in the last three (3) financial years. A Turnover Certificate 

duly certified by a Chartered Accountant must be submitted. 

TECHNICAL BID 

TENDER FOR LAUNDRY SERVICES FOR IISER PUNE GUEST HOUSE

[...]

experience in providing commercial Laundry 

Services to similar-scale institutions (Hotels, 

Guest Houses, Hostels, Hospitals, etc.). 

Yes / No 

Submitted / Not Submitted 

4 The Agency / firm / bidder must have an average 

annual turnover of at least Rs. 2,70,000/- (Rupees 

Two Lakhs Seventy Thousand Only) specifically 

from Laundry Services/Similar Service Contracts 

in the last three (3) financial years. A Turnover 

Certificate duly certified by a Chartered 

Accountant must be submitted. 

Yes / No 

Submitted / Not Submitted 

5 GST Registration No-